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12/30/2023NIKE Tennessee

*Excluded from taxable wages

-

0000001313

5151 Shelby Drive

Employee ID 482203

12/29/2023

Memphis, TN 38118

Page 001 of 002

For inquiries on this statement please call: 888-360-6453

Period Beg/End: 12/17/2023

$3775.25

Total Hours Worked: 80.00

Advice Date: 12/29/2023

Basis of Pay: Salary

Advice Number: 0000001313

Pay Rate: 145239.33

Batch Number: SCDX7X7PGFAN

Your Federal taxable wages for this period are: $5,306.81

Ramula, Chanakya

CO

12521 George Selby Dr

LDA

Arlington, TN 38002

Earnings Rate Hours This Period Year-to-Date Other Deductions This Period Year-to-Date_________________________________________________________ ___________________________________________

Salary 80.00 5586.12 117581.27 Company-Paid Deds
Child Care S 1800.00 Imputed Income - 753.60

Milestone Bo 6949.25 ESPP Ordinary Inc 313.34

PTO 14235.30

PTO Accrued Taken BalanceBenefit Cred 14608.08

Regulatory Time Off (YTD)Well-Being D 2793.07

0.00 0.00 0.00PSP Bonus 24808.82

Well-Being Time OffCorporate Ho 6486.88

0.00 0.00 0.00Floating Hol 534.56

PTO 6.17 0.00 100.27Gross Pay 5586.12 189797.23

Covid Sick Leave 0.00 0.00 40.00

Direct Deposits

103000017

Taxes

Checking XXXXXXXX2446 3775.25

OASDI 0.00 9932.40

Advice Number:

Medicare 81.00 2411.65

Advice Date:

Federal Withholding 891.94 27393.36

XXXXXXXX2446

Total Taxes 972.94 39737.41

Deductions

NIKE Tennessee

Checking

*RSP 401k (Pre-Tax) 279.31 8669.51

*FSA FmlyCare Reim 1800.00

*Supp. Life 257.04

*Dental (Pre-Tax) 1548.00

*Health Sav. 4035.00

*Medical (Pre-Tax) 16050.00

*Vision (Pre-Tax) 540.00

ESPP Purchase 558.62 17339.02

Group Legal Plan 189.12

Child Life Ins 6.00

AD&D 300.24

Spouse Life 8.40

5151 Shelby Drive

000000-000000

Memphis, TN 38118

Ramula, Chanakya
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12/30/2023NIKE Tennessee

*Excluded from taxable wages

-
5151 Shelby Drive

Page 002 of 002

Memphis, TN 38118

Period Beg/End: 12/17/2023

For inquiries on this statement please call: 888-360-6453

Advice Date: 12/29/2023

Total Hours Worked: 80.00

Advice Number: 0000001313

Basis of Pay: Salary

Batch Number: SCDX7X7PGFAN

Pay Rate: 145239.33

Ramula, Chanakya

Your Federal taxable wages for this period are: $5,306.81

12521 George Selby Dr

Earnings Rate Hours This Period Year-to-Date

Arlington, TN 38002

_________________________________________________________ Other Deductions This Period Year-to-Date

Total Deductions 837.93 50742.33

___________________________________________

Net Pay 3775.25 99317.49

000000-000000


